



\$~87

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 6920/2024 & CRL.M.A. 26477/2024**
CHANDER MOHAN

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

TARANDEEP SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Alok Pandey, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
11.11.2024

List on 12.11.2024.

JASMEET SINGH, J
NOVEMBER 11, 2024 / (MS)

Click here to check corrigendum, if any